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General information about company

Scrip code 538812
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE322R01014

Name of the company AANCHAL ISPAT LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. OS hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (I shares | shares | p Cooinis [ IVIT 1 1057) (Vi) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) ass eg: ass
) (VD % of (ATB+C2) |y - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;L 8 13585606 13585606 | 65.15 13585606 13585606 | 65.15
romoter
Group
(B) Public 1493 7268144 7268144 |34.85 7268144 7268144 |[34.85
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1501 20853750 20853750 | 100 20853750 20853750 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 65.15 13585606
Group
ublic .
B) Publi 34.85 7268142
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 20853748
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvine | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osiorg (VID) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I 111 shares equity posttory per SCRR, of
Receipts (Iv)+
held (IV) | shares | (7*" Ve v | 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total VOtil’lg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) i‘gf\fi‘;ﬁfﬁf; 5 3801750 3801750 | 18.23 3801750 3801750 |18.23
@ Any Other 3 9783856 9783856 |46.92 9783856 9783856 | 46.92
(specify)
(Sl‘:;’('lT)"tal 8 13585606 13585606 | 65.15 13585606 13585606 | 65.15
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 8 13585606 13585606 | 65.15 13585606 13585606 | 65.15
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Banks
f‘g;’('lT)Otal 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
a(i ; . . .
(a(i)) ﬁ;ﬁ;lﬁimal 1340 2645652 2645652 | 12.69 2645652 2645652 | 12.69
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |44 2313206 2313206 | 11.09 2313206 2313206 | 11.09
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égﬁc?fty%“ 108 2309186 2309186 | 11.07 2309186 2309186 | 11.07
(S];;)(;Otal 1492 7268044 7268044 | 34.85 7268044 7268044 | 34.85
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 1493 7268144 7268144 |34.85 7268144 7268144 | 34.85
B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 1501 20853750 20853750 | 100 20853750 20853750 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1501 20853750 20853750 | 100 20853750 20853750 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 18.23 3801750
(d) 46.92 9783856
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 65.15 13585606
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 65.15 13585606
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
H 0 100
Sub-Total (B)
0 100
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12.69 2645650
(a(ii)) 11.09 2313206
(e) 11.07 2309186
Sub-Total (B) 34.85 7268042
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
34.85 7268142
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AB+C2) 100 20853748
)T"ta‘ (ATB+C 100 20853748
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the Mukesh Goel MANOIJ GOEL | Monika Goel Rashmi Goel | Sitaram Goyal Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) ADDPG2668N AHMPG7204K AJIPG6524H | AJJPG6526F | ADBPG6788R | Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1994850 1716900 42000 33000 15000 3801750

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 1994850 1716900 42000 33000 15000 3801750
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 9.57 8.23 0.2 0.16 0.07 18.23
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 1994850 1716900 42000 33000 15000 3801750

Class eg:y
Total 1994850 1716900 42000 33000 15000 3801750

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 9.57 8.23 0.2 0.16 0.07 18.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 957 823 0.2 0.16 0.07 18.23
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1994850 1716900 42000 33000 15000 3801750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAINA SECURITIES PVT.
LTD.

PRATIK SUPPLIERS PRIVATE
LIMITED

AANCHAL CEMENT

LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAGCMO0318Q

AAECP9096Q

AABCK1708R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4715000

4128000

940856

9783856

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4715000

4128000

940856

9783856

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.61

19.8

4.51

46.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4715000

4128000

940856

9783856

Class eg:y

Total

4715000

4128000

940856

9783856

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.61

19.8

4.51

46.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.61

4.51

46.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4715000

4128000

940856

9783856

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARIHANT CAPITAL
MARKETS LTD

SOLEX FINANCE
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AABCA6832G

AADCS5694N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

38

1

1

11

52

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1799121

323283

306000

38682

9228

462155

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1799121

323283

306000

38682

9228

462155

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.63

1.55

1.47

0.19

0.04

222

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1799121

323283

306000

38682

9228

462155

Class eg:y

Total

1799121

323283

306000

38682

9228

462155

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.63

1.55

1.47

0.19

0.04

222

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.63

1.47

0.19

0.04

222

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1799121

323283

306000

38682

9228

462155

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

108

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2309186
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 2309186
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2309186

Class eg:y
Total 2309186

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 11.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 2309186
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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